
Womens 1m, Preliminary

31 May 2019

British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool

Edinburgh

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.4.0

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #5454211

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults 1

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 48.30 102.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 15.5 37.20 139.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 4

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 190.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists 1

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 244.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 7.366.5912.3Total DD:

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #5432522

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 6

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 44.00 93.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 7

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 47.15 140.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 49.20 189.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 236.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2

Average award: Best award: 6.936.6911.9Total DD:

Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club  #13200183

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 51.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults 3

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 96.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 3

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 18.0 43.20 139.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 3

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 186.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 3

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 45.50 231.95  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 7.216.2712.3Total DD:

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #12296604

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 4

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 91.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 8

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 19.0 45.60 137.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 7

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 184.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists 5

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 231.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 4

Average award: Best award: 7.076.2712.3Total DD:

Micaela Bouter (1995) -- South Africa / Dive London Aquatics Club (guest)  (5)

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 6

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 99.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 40.25 140.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 2

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 19.0 45.60 185.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 4

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 44.00 229.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 5

Average award: Best award: 6.866.3411.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #8301735

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 6

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 41.80 91.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 9

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 48.10 139.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 5

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 42.55 181.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 6

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 20.0 48.00 229.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 6

Average award: Best award: 6.866.4311.9Total DD:

Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- Plymouth Diving  #5324576

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 46.00 46.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 10

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 18.0 43.20 89.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 10

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 42.90 132.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 9

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 42.90 175.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 7

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 225.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 7

Average award: Best award: 7.006.3111.9Total DD:

Millie Fowler (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  #8095537

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 4

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 43.70 94.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 6

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 138.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 6

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 35.10 173.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 8

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 224.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

Average award: Best award: 6.936.1312.3Total DD:

Clare Cryan (1993) -- National Centre Dublin (guest)  (9)

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 52.80 52.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults 2

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 18.0 41.40 94.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 5

303B 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 24.00 118.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 11

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 54.60 172.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists 9

105B 1 2.6 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 219.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 9

Average award: Best award: 7.295.8912.3Total DD:

Daphne Wils (1997) -- Netherlands (guest)  (10)

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults 9

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 48.10 96.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 4

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 40.25 136.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 8

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 31.20 167.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 10

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 212.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 10

Average award: Best award: 6.865.7712.2Total DD:

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #8686238

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 39.10 39.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 13

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 82.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 11

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 48.10 130.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 10

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 165.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 11

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 205.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 11

Average award: Best award: 6.505.9111.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club  #9479249

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 34.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 14

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 40.80 75.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 13

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 118.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 11

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 42.90 161.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 12

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 32.40 193.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults 12

Average award: Best award: 6.505.4111.9Total DD:

Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #86775410

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 11

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 79.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 12

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 117.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 13

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 153.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 13

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 36.40 189.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 13

Average award: Best award: 6.005.4011.9Total DD:

Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #86862011

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 32.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 16

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 72.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 15

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 111.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 15

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 33.35 144.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 14

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 41.60 186.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 14

Average award: Best award: 5.865.2011.9Total DD:

Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving  #120786412

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 34.50 34.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 14

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 74.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 14

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 38.40 112.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 14

105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 27.30 139.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 16

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 43.20 183.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults 15

Average award: Best award: 6.145.2011.9Total DD:

Connie Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club  #84968713

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 11

105B 1 2.6 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 27.30 70.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 16

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 104.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 16

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 17.5 40.25 144.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 15

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 33.75 178.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 16

Average award: Best award: 5.934.8412.2Total DD:

Referee:    
   Jane Ogden
Judges:
   1.  Tony Ally
   2.  Susie Bamber
   3.  Sarah Barrow
   4.  Derek Beaumont
   5.  Alice Clarke
   6.  Lindsey Fraser
   7.  Ian Macleod
   Reserve.  Ronald van der Voort

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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